
New England LSC - For Office Use Only License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 11:26 AM  3/15/2021  Page 1

CRIMSON WELLESLEY MEET, Sanction #: NE21-0312SAC

Hosted by Crimson Aquatics-Wellesley

Results
 
Mixed 10&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM 10Madden, Will E1 31.51

CRIM 10Warren, Harlow F2 31.62

WCP 10Posner-O'Connell, Emma C3 33.00

CRIM 10Kriger, Andrew4 33.12

CRIM  9Lew, Emerson H5 33.22

CRIM 10Poe, Julia G6 35.65

CRIM  9Lawrence, Avery M7 35.82

CRIM 10Wang, Nathan8 36.14

CRIM 10Ma, Sophia L9 36.24

CRIM  9Morales, Gaven R10 37.09

CRIM  9Cui, Arslan K11 37.44

WCP  8Oman, Nova J12 38.05

CRIM  9Nichols, Gracie A13 38.07

CRIM  9Cropp, Claire B14 38.70

CRIM  9Piralkov, Simeon M15 38.84

CRIM  8Fukudome, Ian T16 39.26

CRIM  9Lu, Austin17 41.78

CRIM  9Kogan, Adam18 42.33

CRIM 10Rives, Isabelle A19 42.47

CRIM 10WU, Domingo20 43.81

WCP  8Ventress, Aidan A21 48.72

WCP  6Finley, Graham P22 48.81

WCP  9Wade, Claire J23 50.74

WCP  8Hill, Rhys B24 51.21

WCP  8Young, Arden P25 52.41

WCP  6Hill, Olly O26 54.38

 
Mixed 10&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM 10Feng, Derek X1 1:05.96

31.64 34.32

CRIM 10Georgiev, Leo S2 1:08.90

32.63 36.27

CRIM 10Madden, Will E3 1:09.66

33.90 35.76

CRIM 10Warren, Harlow F4 1:11.26

33.02 38.24

WCP 10Posner-O'Connell, Emma C5 1:11.77

33.56 38.21

CRIM 10Kriger, Andrew6 1:11.91

34.64 37.27

CRIM 10Zhang, Roger Y7 1:12.40

34.04 38.36

CRIM 10Zhao, Claire8 1:13.91

35.08 38.83

CRIM  9Lew, Emerson H9 1:15.41

36.55 38.86

CRIM  9Lawrence, Avery M10 1:18.37

37.42 40.95

CRIM 10Ma, Sophia L11 1:18.84

36.51 42.33

CRIM 10Trainer-Craven, Bo O12 1:22.28

39.25 43.03

CRIM 10Poe, Julia G13 1:22.51

39.38 43.13

CRIM  9Cropp, Claire B14 1:23.02

40.48 42.54

CRIM  9Piralkov, Simeon M15 1:24.49

40.21 44.28

CRIM  9Morales, Gaven R16 1:25.20

39.94 45.26

WCP  8Oman, Nova J17 1:25.65

39.71 45.94

CRIM  9Cui, Arslan K18 1:27.14

42.06 45.08

CRIM 10Wang, Nathan19 1:27.46

42.27 45.19

CRIM  8Fukudome, Ian T20 1:28.55

41.89 46.66

CRIM  9Riesenburger, Sophie E21 1:28.88

41.69 47.19

CRIM  9Nichols, Gracie A22 1:29.77

CRIM  9Lu, Austin23 1:31.47

43.88 47.59

CRIM 10Rives, Isabelle A24 1:34.81

WCP  8Ventress, Aidan A25 1:44.66

49.60 55.06

CRIM 10WU, Domingo26 1:45.16

48.63 56.53

WCP  6Finley, Graham P27 1:49.15

52.47 56.68

WCP  8Hill, Rhys B28 1:51.50

51.02 1:00.48

WCP  6Hill, Olly O29 1:54.94

53.44 1:01.50

 
Mixed 10&U 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM 10Zhang, Roger Y1 2:42.89

36.50 41.97 41.4143.01

CRIM 10Warren, Harlow F2 2:46.52

35.66 41.09 44.9344.84

CRIM 10Zhao, Claire3 2:51.05

37.57 44.22 43.9145.35

CRIM 10Madden, Will E4 2:55.80

39.50 46.11 42.1548.04

CRIM 10Ma, Sophia L5 2:56.46

40.03 47.50 43.5445.39

CRIM 10Trainer-Craven, Bo O6 3:04.89

40.47 46.38 48.2849.76

CRIM  9Piralkov, Simeon M7 3:05.35

CRIM 10Poe, Julia G8 3:08.77

42.24 48.41 47.6450.48

CRIM  9Nichols, Gracie A9 3:18.04

46.78 1:46.30 44.96

CRIM  9Riesenburger, Sophie E10 3:19.85

43.03 52.68 49.9154.23

CRIM  9Lu, Austin11 3:19.97

46.00 52.13 48.3153.53

CRIM  9Cui, Arslan K12 3:26.65

44.37 1:48.96

WCP  6Finley, Graham P13 4:05.29

56.11 1:07.51 59.281:02.39

 
Mixed 10&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM 10Feng, Derek X1 33.47

CRIM 10Georgiev, Leo S2 34.19

CRIM 10Kriger, Andrew3 37.56

WCP 10Posner-O'Connell, Emma C4 37.59

CRIM 10Zhao, Claire5 38.31

CRIM 10Madden, Will E6 39.33

CRIM 10Warren, Harlow F7 39.41

CRIM 10Wang, Nathan8 41.17

CRIM  9Lew, Emerson H9 41.56

WCP  8Oman, Nova J10 42.21

CRIM  9Cropp, Claire B11 42.28

CRIM 10Ma, Sophia L12 42.71

CRIM  9Morales, Gaven R13 43.33

CRIM 10Poe, Julia G14 43.87

CRIM  8Fukudome, Ian T15 44.29

CRIM  9Nichols, Gracie A16 44.51

CRIM  9Lu, Austin17 44.78

CRIM  9Piralkov, Simeon M18 44.79

CRIM  9Cui, Arslan K19 45.44

CRIM  9Kogan, Adam20 47.73

WCP  9Wade, Claire J21 51.57

WCP  8Hill, Rhys B22 55.87

WCP  8Young, Arden P23 56.26

CRIM 10WU, Domingo24 56.38

WCP  6Hill, Olly O25 58.59

WCP  8Ventress, Aidan A26 1:00.16

CRIM  9Lawrence, Avery M--- DQ

 
Mixed 10&U 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM 10Feng, Derek X1 1:13.97

35.94 38.03

CRIM 10Georgiev, Leo S2 1:17.18

37.21 39.97

CRIM 10Kriger, Andrew3 1:19.54

38.54 41.00

CRIM 10Zhang, Roger Y4 1:20.44

39.99 40.45

WCP 10Posner-O'Connell, Emma C5 1:25.21

40.44 44.77

CRIM 10Ma, Sophia L6 1:34.34

44.80 49.54

CRIM  9Nichols, Gracie A7 1:37.18

46.19 50.99

CRIM  8Fukudome, Ian T8 1:40.48

CRIM 10Wang, Nathan9 1:42.60

49.12 53.48

CRIM 10WU, Domingo10 2:15.45

WCP  8Oman, Nova J--- DQ

44.26 51.22
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Results
(Mixed 10&U 100 Yard Back)

CRIM  9Cui, Arslan K--- DQ

CRIM  9Morales, Gaven R--- DQ

47.30 50.92

 
Mixed 10&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM 10Kriger, Andrew1 43.98

CRIM 10Madden, Will E2 44.17

CRIM 10Rives, Isabelle A3 47.54

CRIM  9Lawrence, Avery M4 47.75

CRIM 10Trainer-Craven, Bo O5 48.94

CRIM 10Zhao, Claire6 50.30

CRIM  9Lew, Emerson H7 50.35

CRIM 10Wang, Nathan8 52.16

CRIM  9Morales, Gaven R9 54.03

CRIM  9Riesenburger, Sophie E10 55.38

CRIM  8Fukudome, Ian T11 55.64

CRIM  9Lu, Austin12 56.32

CRIM  9Piralkov, Simeon M13 56.76

CRIM  9Cropp, Claire B14 58.34

WCP  8Oman, Nova J15 58.46

CRIM 10Poe, Julia G16 1:02.56

WCP  8Hill, Rhys B--- DQ

WCP  8Ventress, Aidan A--- DQ

CRIM 10WU, Domingo--- DQ

WCP  6Hill, Olly O--- DQ

 
Mixed 10&U 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM 10Zhang, Roger Y1 1:35.20

44.21 50.99

CRIM 10Rives, Isabelle A2 1:40.73

47.48 53.25

CRIM 10Ma, Sophia L3 1:47.67

50.87 56.80

CRIM  9Morales, Gaven R4 1:52.83

53.53 59.30

CRIM  8Fukudome, Ian T5 1:52.92

55.04 57.88

CRIM 10WU, Domingo--- DQ

1:00.79 1:06.86

 
Mixed 10&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM 10Feng, Derek X1 33.89

WCP 10Posner-O'Connell, Emma C2 35.96

CRIM 10Zhang, Roger Y3 37.09

CRIM 10Georgiev, Leo S4 37.40

WCP  8Oman, Nova J5 42.26

CRIM  9Lawrence, Avery M6 47.71

CRIM  9Cropp, Claire B7 48.19

CRIM 10Wang, Nathan8 48.30

WCP  6Finley, Graham P--- DQ

CRIM 10Zhao, Claire--- DQ

 
Mixed 10&U 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM 10Feng, Derek X1 1:20.99

35.28 45.71

WCP 10Posner-O'Connell, Emma C2 1:25.43

37.69 47.74

 
Mixed 10&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM 10Feng, Derek X1 1:17.60

36.32 41.28

CRIM 10Georgiev, Leo S2 1:19.43

35.93 43.50

CRIM 10Zhang, Roger Y3 1:21.82

37.59 44.23

CRIM 10Kriger, Andrew4 1:25.28

40.54 44.74

CRIM 10Madden, Will E5 1:27.12

44.48 42.64

WCP 10Posner-O'Connell, Emma C6 1:27.29

38.82 48.47

CRIM 10Zhao, Claire7 1:28.22

39.55 48.67

CRIM 10Warren, Harlow F8 1:29.92

40.57 49.35

CRIM  9Lew, Emerson H9 1:33.77

46.11 47.66

WCP  8Oman, Nova J10 1:36.76

44.80 51.96

CRIM  9Cui, Arslan K11 1:38.85

49.70 49.15

CRIM 10Rives, Isabelle A12 1:42.31

49.76 52.55

CRIM  9Piralkov, Simeon M13 1:43.25

50.52 52.73

CRIM  9Lu, Austin14 1:43.65

48.60 55.05

CRIM  9Nichols, Gracie A15 1:53.11

48.77 1:04.34

CRIM  9Kogan, Adam16 1:54.50

59.95 54.55

WCP  8Young, Arden P--- DQ

1:09.65 1:17.89

WCP  6Hill, Olly O--- DQ

1:08.87 1:23.21

WCP  8Hill, Rhys B--- DQ

1:01.79 1:20.36

CRIM 10Poe, Julia G--- DQ

48.33 54.13

WCP  8Ventress, Aidan A--- DQ

1:03.66 1:13.44

 
Mixed 10&U 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM 10Georgiev, Leo S1 2:53.98

38.63 41.83 37.8355.69

WCP 10Posner-O'Connell, Emma C2 3:05.33

41.20 46.90 41.8455.39

CRIM 10Warren, Harlow F3 3:10.17

43.88 47.06 41.3557.88

CRIM 10Rives, Isabelle A4 3:34.94

53.32 52.24 51.3658.02

CRIM  9Cropp, Claire B--- DQ

54.56 49.52 46.401:01.89

CRIM  9Lawrence, Avery M--- DQ

49.56 48.02 44.8354.83

 
Mixed 11-12 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM 12Kocherovsky, Leon B1 26.38

CRIM 12Ginzburg, Elijah M2 27.62

CRIM 12Bonin, Audrey R3 28.09

WCP 12Hill, Cara M4 29.06

CRIM 11Bowles, Jack R5 29.93

CRIM 12Leese, Hannah I6 30.30

CRIM 12Ma, Vivian7 30.62

CRIM 11Bonin, Kelsey G8 30.85

CRIM 11Shturman, Max L9 30.86

WCP 11Fickie, Lucy C10 30.92

CRIM 12Song, Ryan J11 30.97

WCP 11Sandock, Katherine J12 31.47

CRIM 11Simmons, Norah C13 31.65

CRIM 12Tzouros, Isabella C14 31.94

CRIM 12Deng, Adrian Z15 32.07

CRIM 11Fukudome, Max T16 32.09

WCP 12Doucet, Sophie A17 32.18

CRIM 11Tellander, Sonja J18 32.99

CRIM 12Kogan, Eithan19 33.26

CRIM 11Nichols, Marilyn M*20 33.38

CRIM 11Lew, Brendan H*20 33.38

CRIM 11Liu, Anthony Y22 33.49

CRIM 12Li, Maggie J23 33.54

CRIM 11Haferd, Isabella R24 33.69

CRIM 11Dimov, Lidor25 34.59

CRIM 11Keusch, Karina S26 34.66

WCP 12Fernandes, Nicky X27 34.68

CRIM 11Weirup, Maddy R28 34.97

CRIM 11Sidhom, Sophie S29 35.68

WCP 12Hao, Pamela P30 36.19

CRIM 11Chicoski, Chip D31 36.74

CRIM 12Gong, Alyssa32 37.45

WCP 11DeNormandie, Celia N33 37.47

WCP 11Gelberg, Nicholas A34 40.21

CRIM 12Wee, Elizabeth F35 40.34

 
Mixed 11-12 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM 12Bonin, Audrey R1 1:00.75

28.99 31.76

CRIM 12Tomac, Timothy P2 1:02.10

29.65 32.45

WCP 12Hill, Cara M3 1:02.19

29.06 33.13



New England LSC - For Office Use Only License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 11:26 AM  3/15/2021  Page 3

CRIMSON WELLESLEY MEET, Sanction #: NE21-0312SAC

Hosted by Crimson Aquatics-Wellesley

Results
(Mixed 11-12 100 Yard Free)

CRIM 12Leese, Hannah I4 1:05.49

31.69 33.80

CRIM 11Shturman, Max L5 1:06.00

32.07 33.93

CRIM 12Song, Ryan J6 1:06.07

31.73 34.34

CRIM 11Bowles, Jack R7 1:06.26

32.05 34.21

WCP 11Sandock, Katherine J8 1:06.76

32.55 34.21

CRIM 12Li, Maggie J9 1:07.31

32.11 35.20

CRIM 11Bonin, Kelsey G10 1:07.46

32.46 35.00

CRIM 11Simmons, Norah C11 1:08.11

32.71 35.40

CRIM 12Tzouros, Isabella C12 1:09.04

33.22 35.82

CRIM 12Ma, Vivian13 1:09.21

33.12 36.09

CRIM 12Miner, Emma J14 1:09.83

33.52 36.31

WCP 12Doucet, Sophie A15 1:11.27

34.76 36.51

WCP 11Fickie, Lucy C16 1:11.63

32.88 38.75

WCP 12Frishman, Daniela N17 1:12.14

CRIM 11Haferd, Isabella R18 1:13.03

34.69 38.34

CRIM 11Tellander, Sonja J19 1:13.74

35.47 38.27

CRIM 11Liu, Anthony Y20 1:14.23

34.59 39.64

CRIM 11Weirup, Maddy R21 1:15.43

36.09 39.34

CRIM 11Dimov, Lidor22 1:15.44

34.75 40.69

WCP 11Ventress, Ian E*23 1:15.63

35.88 39.75

CRIM 11Fukudome, Max T*23 1:15.63

35.65 39.98

CRIM 12Deng, Adrian Z25 1:15.87

35.41 40.46

CRIM 11Nichols, Marilyn M26 1:15.88

35.92 39.96

CRIM 11Lew, Brendan H27 1:16.38

35.37 41.01

CRIM 12Folch, Isa28 1:18.58

36.91 41.67

WCP 12Hao, Pamela P29 1:20.30

38.33 41.97

CRIM 11Sidhom, Sophie S30 1:20.80

38.79 42.01

CRIM 12Gong, Alyssa31 1:21.76

39.11 42.65

CRIM 11Chicoski, Chip D32 1:21.81

39.14 42.67

CRIM 12Vinodkumar, Sahithi33 1:27.90

40.14 47.76

CRIM 12Wee, Elizabeth F34 1:28.20

40.98 47.22

 
Mixed 11-12 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM 12Kocherovsky, Leon B1 2:08.28

29.25 33.76 31.2434.03

CRIM 12Ginzburg, Elijah M2 2:08.82

29.19 33.04 32.5234.07

CRIM 12Tomac, Timothy P3 2:16.08

30.73 34.85 33.3637.14

CRIM 12Leese, Hannah I4 2:18.11

31.57 35.05 35.2836.21

CRIM 11Shturman, Max L5 2:18.42

31.88 35.54 35.2235.78

CRIM 11Bonin, Kelsey G6 2:20.51

32.79 35.41 35.5136.80

CRIM 11Bowles, Jack R7 2:21.07

32.57 37.07 34.1337.30

CRIM 12Song, Ryan J8 2:23.64

33.56 37.29 35.0137.78

CRIM 12Li, Maggie J9 2:26.33

32.50 37.08 38.2738.48

CRIM 12Ma, Vivian10 2:27.13

32.99 37.65 38.3738.12

CRIM 12Miner, Emma J11 2:28.68

33.38 39.32 36.1839.80

CRIM 11Simmons, Norah C12 2:29.82

33.68 38.14 38.0239.98

CRIM 12Tzouros, Isabella C13 2:29.91

33.94 37.94 38.7539.28

CRIM 12Deng, Adrian Z14 2:36.41

34.44 39.61 40.3442.02

CRIM 11Haferd, Isabella R15 2:40.54

35.70 40.14 40.8143.89

CRIM 11Fukudome, Max T16 2:42.96

35.90 43.00 39.2144.85

CRIM 11Liu, Anthony Y17 2:43.37

35.46 42.16 42.7742.98

CRIM 12Kogan, Eithan*18 2:44.25

38.84 44.80 35.9144.70

CRIM 11Nichols, Marilyn M*18 2:44.25

36.74 42.49 1:25.07

CRIM 11Weirup, Maddy R20 2:44.58

36.97 43.03 40.5844.00

CRIM 12Folch, Isa21 2:50.24

37.63 44.66 42.0145.94

CRIM 11Lew, Brendan H22 2:55.13

38.34 44.18 1:32.71

CRIM 12Gong, Alyssa23 3:03.56

40.30 46.25 47.8949.12

CRIM 11Chicoski, Chip D24 3:03.71

39.79 45.97 46.8551.10

CRIM 12Wee, Elizabeth F25 3:04.24

39.65 47.67 48.0448.88

CRIM 12Vinodkumar, Sahithi26 3:06.09

38.75 48.97 47.5150.86

 
Mixed 11-12 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM 12Kocherovsky, Leon B1 5:52.80

30.77 35.86 36.2036.22

35.82 36.61 35.65 36.28

36.09 33.30

CRIM 12Bonin, Audrey R2 6:00.51

33.05 33.67 36.64

36.97 37.15 36.90

37.34 35.56

CRIM 12Tomac, Timothy P3 6:13.56

31.82 35.08 37.9637.13

38.25 38.38 38.94 39.62

39.77 36.61

CRIM 12Leese, Hannah I4 6:27.12

33.44 39.07 39.2439.66

40.12 40.05 40.17 39.87

38.52 36.98

CRIM 12Miner, Emma J5 6:35.40

33.90 39.88 40.4440.55

40.49 40.29 41.37 40.66

40.84 36.98

CRIM 12Li, Maggie J6 7:07.72

36.66 41.86 43.6344.22

43.73 43.05 43.67 44.32

44.57 42.01

CRIM 11Weirup, Maddy R7 7:19.15

36.92 42.96 45.9445.66

45.41 44.34 44.75 45.73

45.18 42.26

 
Mixed 11-12 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM 12Kocherovsky, Leon B1 28.95

WCP 12Hill, Cara M2 31.41

CRIM 12Ma, Vivian3 32.79

CRIM 12Miner, Emma J4 33.57

CRIM 12Song, Ryan J5 34.82

WCP 12Doucet, Sophie A6 35.46

CRIM 11Shturman, Max L7 35.69

CRIM 12Leese, Hannah I8 36.44

CRIM 11Haferd, Isabella R9 36.80

CRIM 11Liu, Anthony Y10 37.33

WCP 11Fickie, Lucy C11 37.46

CRIM 12Li, Maggie J12 37.84

CRIM 11Fukudome, Max T13 37.95

CRIM 11Simmons, Norah C14 38.42

CRIM 11Nichols, Marilyn M15 38.52

WCP 12Frishman, Daniela N16 39.52

CRIM 11Tellander, Sonja J17 41.42

CRIM 11Dimov, Lidor18 41.45

WCP 12Fernandes, Nicky X19 41.57
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Results
(Mixed 11-12 50 Yard Back)

CRIM 12Kogan, Eithan20 41.87

CRIM 12Wee, Elizabeth F21 43.97

CRIM 11Chicoski, Chip D22 44.84

WCP 11Gelberg, Nicholas A23 46.04

WCP 11DeNormandie, Celia N24 49.31

WCP 12Hao, Pamela P--- DQ

 
Mixed 11-12 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WCP 12Hill, Cara M1 1:06.59

32.07 34.52

CRIM 12Ma, Vivian2 1:09.12

33.43 35.69

CRIM 11Shturman, Max L3 1:13.41

36.52 36.89

CRIM 12Song, Ryan J4 1:15.17

37.24 37.93

CRIM 11Haferd, Isabella R5 1:17.25

37.58 39.67

CRIM 11Bonin, Kelsey G6 1:17.48

38.04 39.44

CRIM 11Bowles, Jack R7 1:17.72

38.39 39.33

CRIM 12Miner, Emma J8 1:18.47

38.32 40.15

CRIM 12Li, Maggie J9 1:18.97

37.76 41.21

CRIM 11Liu, Anthony Y10 1:20.12

38.22 41.90

CRIM 11Simmons, Norah C11 1:22.51

40.34 42.17

CRIM 12Leese, Hannah I12 1:23.45

37.97 45.48

CRIM 12Folch, Isa13 1:23.65

CRIM 11Lew, Brendan H14 1:25.61

40.42 45.19

CRIM 12Tzouros, Isabella C15 1:26.11

41.43 44.68

CRIM 11Nichols, Marilyn M16 1:26.13

41.75 44.38

CRIM 11Tellander, Sonja J17 1:26.20

41.86 44.34

CRIM 11Fukudome, Max T18 1:27.30

42.30 45.00

CRIM 12Kogan, Eithan19 1:30.21

45.14 45.07

CRIM 12Vinodkumar, Sahithi20 1:30.77

CRIM 11Weirup, Maddy R21 1:31.76

44.77 46.99

CRIM 11Dimov, Lidor22 1:32.20

CRIM 11Chicoski, Chip D23 1:32.47

46.06 46.41

CRIM 12Gong, Alyssa24 1:39.45

47.81 51.64

CRIM 12Wee, Elizabeth F--- DQ

 
Mixed 11-12 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM 12Ginzburg, Elijah M1 2:24.09

33.31 36.45 36.3537.98

WCP 12Hill, Cara M2 2:29.29

35.10 37.71 37.6038.88

CRIM 12Ma, Vivian3 2:29.96

34.69 37.36 38.6339.28

CRIM 11Shturman, Max L4 2:30.77

36.98 37.95 37.4538.39

CRIM 12Song, Ryan J5 2:38.86

37.59 41.11 38.2241.94

WCP 12Doucet, Sophie A6 2:40.36

38.94 40.59 39.4641.37

CRIM 12Li, Maggie J7 2:46.08

38.25 42.12 42.1743.54

CRIM 11Haferd, Isabella R8 2:47.76

38.51 41.51 44.5343.21

CRIM 11Liu, Anthony Y9 2:48.57

39.01 42.30 43.2044.06

CRIM 11Simmons, Norah C10 2:53.41

40.34 44.51 42.8145.75

CRIM 12Folch, Isa11 2:58.72

41.42 2:20.20 24.08

CRIM 11Fukudome, Max T12 3:05.26

42.84 49.03 44.5448.85

CRIM 11Tellander, Sonja J13 3:05.73

44.42 48.50 43.8049.01

CRIM 11Lew, Brendan H14 3:06.51

43.09 47.64 45.1250.66

CRIM 11Weirup, Maddy R15 3:08.25

44.14 46.71 48.0449.36

CRIM 12Vinodkumar, Sahithi16 3:21.42

45.40 2:36.02

CRIM 11Dimov, Lidor--- DQ

42.78 48.18 48.1249.69

CRIM 11Nichols, Marilyn M--- DQ

39.73 1:31.67 30.4143.64

 
Mixed 11-12 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM 12Kocherovsky, Leon B1 33.84

CRIM 12Tomac, Timothy P2 34.62

CRIM 12Bonin, Audrey R3 34.93

CRIM 12Ginzburg, Elijah M4 36.50

CRIM 12Miner, Emma J5 37.43

WCP 12Hill, Cara M6 38.90

CRIM 12Ma, Vivian7 39.18

CRIM 12Leese, Hannah I8 39.29

CRIM 11Shturman, Max L9 39.45

CRIM 12Tzouros, Isabella C10 39.94

CRIM 12Deng, Adrian Z11 40.36

CRIM 11Bonin, Kelsey G12 40.89

WCP 11Sandock, Katherine J13 42.71

WCP 12Hao, Pamela P14 43.06

WCP 12Frishman, Daniela N15 44.12

CRIM 11Sidhom, Sophie S16 45.03

CRIM 12Gong, Alyssa17 45.63

CRIM 12Folch, Isa18 48.40

CRIM 11Chicoski, Chip D19 55.70

 
Mixed 11-12 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM 12Kocherovsky, Leon B1 1:14.24

35.28 38.96

CRIM 12Bonin, Audrey R2 1:14.25

34.60 39.65

CRIM 12Tomac, Timothy P3 1:17.30

37.41 39.89

CRIM 12Ginzburg, Elijah M4 1:22.07

38.12 43.95

CRIM 12Miner, Emma J5 1:23.41

39.09 44.32

WCP 12Hill, Cara M6 1:27.29

40.68 46.61

CRIM 12Ma, Vivian7 1:28.39

41.61 46.78

CRIM 12Deng, Adrian Z8 1:29.46

41.13 48.33

CRIM 11Lew, Brendan H9 1:31.00

42.89 48.11

CRIM 12Tzouros, Isabella C10 1:31.14

42.95 48.19

CRIM 11Haferd, Isabella R11 1:36.87

45.20 51.67

CRIM 12Gong, Alyssa12 1:39.51

47.97 51.54

CRIM 11Fukudome, Max T13 1:40.71

48.88 51.83

CRIM 11Tellander, Sonja J14 1:41.09

49.55 51.54

CRIM 11Dimov, Lidor15 1:42.00

49.70 52.30

CRIM 12Vinodkumar, Sahithi16 1:44.22

48.97 55.25

CRIM 11Nichols, Marilyn M17 1:44.29

50.52 53.77

CRIM 11Weirup, Maddy R18 1:49.43

51.82 57.61

CRIM 12Folch, Isa19 1:51.53

53.84 57.69

CRIM 12Kogan, Eithan20 1:54.90

55.59 59.31

CRIM 11Chicoski, Chip D21 1:57.65

56.03 1:01.62

CRIM 12Wee, Elizabeth F22 2:04.53

57.51 1:07.02

 
Mixed 11-12 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM 12Bonin, Audrey R1 2:42.65

36.12 41.79 41.6143.13
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CRIMSON WELLESLEY MEET, Sanction #: NE21-0312SAC

Hosted by Crimson Aquatics-Wellesley

Results
(Mixed 11-12 200 Yard Breast)

CRIM 12Tomac, Timothy P2 2:46.57

37.30 42.26 42.6044.41

CRIM 12Ginzburg, Elijah M3 2:54.57

38.56 44.76 45.3545.90

CRIM 12Miner, Emma J4 2:59.11

40.83 45.18 45.4047.70

CRIM 11Lew, Brendan H5 3:09.09

41.89 47.10 49.8650.24

WCP 12Hill, Cara M6 3:10.14

41.81 47.47 48.7452.12

CRIM 12Tzouros, Isabella C7 3:10.19

42.32 47.90 48.3051.67

WCP 11Sandock, Katherine J8 3:11.77

44.18 47.99 48.1551.45

CRIM 12Deng, Adrian Z9 3:17.15

41.19 50.96 54.2350.77

CRIM 11Shturman, Max L10 3:22.77

46.13 53.47 51.1352.04

CRIM 12Gong, Alyssa11 3:26.10

46.04 51.28 53.9154.87

CRIM 11Nichols, Marilyn M12 3:27.00

47.46 52.99 52.1554.40

CRIM 11Sidhom, Sophie S--- DNF

47.20 52.30

 
Mixed 11-12 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM 12Kocherovsky, Leon B1 28.00

CRIM 11Bowles, Jack R2 31.38

CRIM 12Tomac, Timothy P3 32.33

WCP 11Fickie, Lucy C4 32.98

WCP 11Sandock, Katherine J5 33.54

WCP 12Hill, Cara M6 34.04

CRIM 12Deng, Adrian Z*7 34.11

WCP 12Doucet, Sophie A*7 34.11

CRIM 11Bonin, Kelsey G9 34.69

WCP 12Frishman, Daniela N10 35.96

CRIM 12Ma, Vivian11 36.38

CRIM 12Tzouros, Isabella C12 36.49

CRIM 11Dimov, Lidor13 36.62

CRIM 11Fukudome, Max T14 37.92

CRIM 12Miner, Emma J15 38.07

CRIM 11Shturman, Max L16 39.67

CRIM 11Sidhom, Sophie S17 39.96

CRIM 11Lew, Brendan H18 41.06

CRIM 12Kogan, Eithan19 41.10

CRIM 12Gong, Alyssa20 44.47

CRIM 11Tellander, Sonja J21 45.20

CRIM 11Keusch, Karina S22 45.71

WCP 12Hao, Pamela P23 47.59

CRIM 12Wee, Elizabeth F24 48.62

CRIM 11Chicoski, Chip D--- DQ

 
Mixed 11-12 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM 12Kocherovsky, Leon B1 1:05.07

30.42 34.65

CRIM 11Bowles, Jack R2 1:14.44

34.83 39.61

CRIM 12Deng, Adrian Z3 1:17.08

36.00 41.08

WCP 11Fickie, Lucy C4 1:17.63

36.03 41.60

CRIM 11Dimov, Lidor5 1:24.39

38.29 46.10

WCP 11Ventress, Ian E6 1:25.45

40.24 45.21

CRIM 12Miner, Emma J7 1:29.02

39.81 49.21

CRIM 11Liu, Anthony Y8 1:30.92

40.89 50.03

CRIM 11Sidhom, Sophie S9 1:33.60

41.53 52.07

CRIM 12Wee, Elizabeth F10 1:47.34

49.94 57.40

CRIM 12Vinodkumar, Sahithi11 1:50.97

47.73 1:03.24

 
Mixed 11-12 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM 12Bonin, Audrey R1 2:38.38

34.94 40.71 39.7742.96

CRIM 11Dimov, Lidor2 3:02.54

37.44 45.87 49.4449.79

 
Mixed 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM 12Kocherovsky, Leon B1 1:06.39

30.64 35.75

CRIM 12Bonin, Audrey R2 1:07.72

31.18 36.54

CRIM 12Ginzburg, Elijah M3 1:09.14

32.57 36.57

CRIM 12Tomac, Timothy P4 1:09.94

32.89 37.05

WCP 12Hill, Cara M5 1:10.18

33.19 36.99

CRIM 12Leese, Hannah I6 1:14.93

34.45 40.48

CRIM 12Tzouros, Isabella C7 1:17.08

37.28 39.80

CRIM 12Song, Ryan J8 1:17.35

34.79 42.56

CRIM 11Bowles, Jack R9 1:17.54

36.89 40.65

CRIM 11Bonin, Kelsey G10 1:17.69

35.86 41.83

WCP 11Sandock, Katherine J11 1:18.58

37.96 40.62

CRIM 12Deng, Adrian Z12 1:18.72

39.24 39.48

CRIM 11Simmons, Norah C13 1:21.28

37.91 43.37

WCP 12Doucet, Sophie A14 1:21.87

36.19 45.68

CRIM 11Haferd, Isabella R15 1:22.31

38.70 43.61

CRIM 11Lew, Brendan H16 1:22.51

38.38 44.13

WCP 11Ventress, Ian E17 1:24.09

39.04 45.05

CRIM 12Li, Maggie J18 1:24.15

41.16 42.99

CRIM 11Nichols, Marilyn M19 1:24.42

38.08 46.34

CRIM 11Fukudome, Max T20 1:24.44

40.11 44.33

WCP 11Fickie, Lucy C21 1:25.60

37.35 48.25

CRIM 11Liu, Anthony Y22 1:26.11

39.35 46.76

CRIM 11Tellander, Sonja J23 1:30.36

43.99 46.37

CRIM 12Gong, Alyssa24 1:31.68

44.80 46.88

CRIM 11Weirup, Maddy R25 1:32.59

45.51 47.08

CRIM 11Chicoski, Chip D26 1:34.83

45.67 49.16

WCP 12Hao, Pamela P--- DQ

45.69 44.71

 
Mixed 11-12 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM 12Bonin, Audrey R1 2:24.05

30.86 36.70 34.1342.36

CRIM 12Ginzburg, Elijah M2 2:28.48

31.73 36.94 34.0645.75

CRIM 12Leese, Hannah I3 2:43.67

35.74 40.99 36.9450.00

CRIM 11Bonin, Kelsey G4 2:44.71

35.23 42.80 36.6150.07

CRIM 11Bowles, Jack R5 2:45.05

34.96 43.37 34.1152.61

CRIM 11Shturman, Max L6 2:45.10

39.10 41.19 37.0747.74

CRIM 12Song, Ryan J7 2:45.61

37.51 39.14 35.4153.55

CRIM 12Tzouros, Isabella C8 2:49.25

38.56 43.53 38.1549.01

CRIM 12Deng, Adrian Z9 2:51.94

37.23 43.14 39.4452.13

CRIM 11Haferd, Isabella R10 2:54.96

38.69 42.20 39.4554.62

CRIM 11Simmons, Norah C11 3:00.53

42.19 46.75 36.3955.20
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CRIMSON WELLESLEY MEET, Sanction #: NE21-0312SAC

Hosted by Crimson Aquatics-Wellesley

Results
(Mixed 11-12 200 Yard IM)

CRIM 11Liu, Anthony Y12 3:01.36

38.76 45.80 39.7657.04

CRIM 11Weirup, Maddy R13 3:13.83

49.19 46.71 41.5156.42

WCP 11Sandock, Katherine J--- DQ

34.88 44.34 36.6547.26

 
Mixed 11-12 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM 12Kocherovsky, Leon B1 5:06.80

32.39 39.32 37.8337.84

44.45 44.38 36.28 34.31

CRIM 12Bonin, Audrey R2 5:14.26

32.40 39.17 40.3842.96

44.09 43.72 36.79 34.75

CRIM 12Tomac, Timothy P3 5:40.24

36.96 43.24

48.37 45.99 40.84 37.45

CRIM 11Bonin, Kelsey G4 5:45.98

37.70 43.79 44.1543.31

49.63 52.27 38.42 36.71

CRIM 12Leese, Hannah I*5 5:51.31

37.22 43.38 44.2647.87

51.00 51.39 39.22 36.97

CRIM 12Song, Ryan J*5 5:51.31

38.41 42.82

53.06 51.45 38.12 38.12

CRIM 11Bowles, Jack R7 5:55.08

40.97 49.76 42.7843.05

52.60 52.10 38.13 35.69

CRIM 11Shturman, Max L8 5:55.88

41.02 48.56 44.4743.46

50.44 52.35 38.18 37.40

CRIM 12Deng, Adrian Z9 6:19.62

37.25 43.92 50.6650.29

51.58 54.44 45.73 45.75

CRIM 11Simmons, Norah C10 6:30.74

41.47 52.52 50.6451.61

53.62 57.96 42.94 39.98

CRIM 11Liu, Anthony Y11 6:31.83

41.57 50.87 48.1448.44

59.40 1:00.90 44.34 38.17

CRIM 11Tellander, Sonja J--- DQ

48.48 1:01.24 51.6350.64

58.01 59.43 43.58 40.67

 
Mixed 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM 18Pirner, Lucas P1 23.73

CRIM 15Xu, Howard H2 24.35

WCP 14Eppich, Thomas R3 25.16

CRIM 16Boegholm, Naomi L4 26.09

CRIM 14Haller, Abel V5 26.42

CRIM 17Haller, Ula P6 26.78

CRIM 14Cornwell, Sophia M7 27.08

CRIM 13Georgiev, Max J8 27.27

CRIM 14Caterino, Kirstin L9 27.49

CRIM 14Dimov, Elijah10 27.55

CRIM 13Landau, Daniil11 27.59

CRIM 17Balsam, Kayla N12 27.61

CRIM 17Herbstzuber, Kylie M13 27.65

CRIM 13Mittal, Adrian L14 27.67

CRIM 15Herbstzuber, Nora C15 27.71

CRIM 15Spangler, Georgia M16 27.77

CRIM 15Haferd, Mary E17 28.12

CRIM 13Simmons, Carolyn R18 28.36

CRIM 16Dunbar, Katy B19 28.41

CRIM 13Cheng, Elaine J20 28.59

CRIM 14Liu, Ethan Y21 28.60

CRIM 16Burns, Mia R22 29.05

CRIM 14Rupp, Anna F23 29.11

CRIM 15Cai, Alaina Q24 29.29

CRIM 13Li, Jack H25 30.29

CRIM 13Tsizer, Sasha I26 30.33

WCP 15Montague, Aili P27 30.46

CRIM 14Minella, Madison R28 30.91

CRIM 13Artzi, Yuval29 31.06

CRIM 14Jennings, Caroline A30 31.16

WCP 13Trehan, Anishka P31 32.47

CRIM 13Spangler, Riley S32 32.61

WCP 15Greenberg, Benjamin N33 37.85

 
Mixed 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM 14Szabo, Zach J1 51.14

24.98 26.16

CRIM 15Sulyma, Alex N2 55.11

26.89 28.22

CRIM 16Boegholm, Naomi L3 55.67

26.55 29.12

CRIM 14Carroll, Clare E4 56.06

26.95 29.11

CRIM 15Horsch, Katelyn L5 56.45

27.27 29.18

CRIM 18Tzouros, Claire M6 56.64

27.60 29.04

CRIM 13Landau, Daniil7 57.28

27.57 29.71

CRIM 14Caterino, Kirstin L8 58.19

27.79 30.40

CRIM 15Kornacki, Ryan A9 58.25

27.97 30.28

CRIM 14Haller, Abel V10 58.85

28.14 30.71

CRIM 17Balsam, Kayla N11 59.19

28.48 30.71

CRIM 17Herbstzuber, Kylie M12 59.25

CRIM 13Lawrence, Sam T13 59.26

27.96 31.30

CRIM 15Haller, Olive M14 59.45

29.21 30.24

CRIM 15Haferd, Mary E*15 59.58

28.75 30.83

CRIM 16Soska, Ellie B*15 59.58

29.12 30.46

CRIM 14Dimov, Elijah*15 59.58

28.84 30.74

CRIM 15Herbstzuber, Nora C18 59.69

28.99 30.70

CRIM 13Mittal, Adrian L19 59.79

28.78 31.01

CRIM 13Georgiev, Max J20 59.86

28.74 31.12

CRIM 15Spangler, Georgia M21 59.88

28.94 30.94

CRIM 13Haferd, Sebastian H22 1:00.07

29.62 30.45

CRIM 14Plante, Riley L23 1:00.28

29.17 31.11

CRIM 14Cornwell, Sophia M24 1:00.36

29.20 31.16

CRIM 13Simmons, Carolyn R25 1:01.01

30.09 30.92

CRIM 14Liu, Ethan Y26 1:01.67

29.94 31.73

CRIM 16Burns, Mia R27 1:01.76

29.54 32.22

CRIM 14Rupp, Anna F28 1:02.50

30.09 32.41

CRIM 13Li, Jack H29 1:05.54

31.61 33.93

WCP 14Irwin, Alex A30 1:06.92

31.63 35.29

CRIM 14Jennings, Caroline A31 1:07.63

32.49 35.14

CRIM 13Artzi, Yuval32 1:08.15

32.28 35.87

CRIM 14Minella, Madison R33 1:09.21

33.95 35.26

WCP 13Trehan, Anishka P34 1:09.71

33.31 36.40

CRIM 13Spangler, Riley S35 1:14.40

35.37 39.03

WCP 16Cafarella, Julia L36 1:14.49

35.34 39.15

CRIM 13Kuai, Alex R37 1:20.77

38.63 42.14

CRIM 13More, Raaj A38 1:21.60

38.92 42.68

WCP 15Greenberg, Benjamin N39 1:22.00

39.85 42.15

 
Mixed 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM 15Xu, Howard H1 1:56.00

26.96 29.40 30.1629.48

WCP 14Eppich, Thomas R2 1:56.99

26.82 29.60 29.8730.70
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CRIMSON WELLESLEY MEET, Sanction #: NE21-0312SAC

Hosted by Crimson Aquatics-Wellesley

Results
(Mixed 200 Yard Free)

CRIM 16Boegholm, Naomi L3 2:04.39

28.14 31.16 32.1832.91

CRIM 13Lawrence, Sam T4 2:05.41

29.11 31.74 31.6232.94

CRIM 13Mittal, Adrian L5 2:05.67

29.50 32.38 30.9032.89

CRIM 16Soska, Ellie B6 2:05.79

29.90 32.17 31.4432.28

CRIM 13Landau, Daniil7 2:06.15

28.42 31.60 31.8534.28

CRIM 15Haller, Olive M8 2:06.72

30.37 32.07 31.7432.54

CRIM 15Haferd, Mary E9 2:07.30

29.99 32.51 32.1032.70

CRIM 17Herbstzuber, Kylie M10 2:07.65

28.90 32.55 32.3933.81

CRIM 15Spangler, Georgia M11 2:09.13

29.82 32.74 32.7433.83

CRIM 15Herbstzuber, Nora C12 2:09.22

29.38 32.17 35.0132.66

CRIM 13Georgiev, Max J13 2:09.46

29.61 33.16 32.7533.94

CRIM 13Haferd, Sebastian H14 2:09.51

CRIM 14Dimov, Elijah15 2:09.65

29.32 32.84 33.5933.90

CRIM 17Balsam, Kayla N16 2:12.01

29.23 33.46 33.8135.51

CRIM 16Rodriguez, Lidia M17 2:12.79

31.32 33.86 33.5134.10

CRIM 14Liu, Ethan Y18 2:13.16

31.05 33.73 34.0734.31

CRIM 13Simmons, Carolyn R19 2:13.31

30.23 34.01 34.3034.77

CRIM 14Cornwell, Sophia M20 2:17.67

30.74 34.79 34.7637.38

CRIM 14Rupp, Anna F21 2:18.88

32.15 35.90 34.3036.53

CRIM 13Li, Jack H22 2:24.47

32.83 36.77 35.9038.97

CRIM 13Artzi, Yuval23 2:25.78

32.80 37.44 37.5937.95

CRIM 13Tsizer, Sasha I24 2:28.00

33.11 37.65 38.3838.86

CRIM 14Minella, Madison R25 2:30.35

34.70 38.28 38.0639.31

CRIM 14Jennings, Caroline A26 2:33.93

34.49 38.46 39.5641.42

CRIM 13Spangler, Riley S27 2:37.76

35.05 39.73 41.3041.68

CRIM 13Kuai, Alex R28 3:04.19

40.87 46.50 47.0149.81

 
Mixed 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM 14Song, Andrew J1 5:04.86

27.38 29.38 30.5530.52

31.28 31.28 31.58 31.41

31.47 30.01

WCP 16Burke, Billy J2 5:11.09

27.15 29.48 31.3830.58

32.28 33.11 32.63 32.63

32.37 29.48

WCP 14Eppich, Thomas R3 5:17.21

27.21 30.22 32.5331.86

32.53 33.30 32.91 33.08

32.76 30.81

CRIM 14Carroll, Clare E4 5:26.78

CRIM 15Dudkina, Elena V5 5:26.91

29.57 32.59 33.3633.00

33.32 33.61 33.74 33.47

33.00 31.25

CRIM 17Herbstzuber, Kylie M6 5:37.88

30.24 33.46 34.1033.93

34.17 34.66 34.46 34.86

34.43 33.57

CRIM 15Xu, Howard H7 5:39.42

30.39 32.90 34.3533.80

34.79 35.36 35.10 34.26

34.42 34.05

CRIM 13Landau, Daniil8 5:45.81

29.57 33.46 36.1035.85

35.47 36.03 35.99 35.29

35.31 32.74

CRIM 14Weingarten, Sophie R9 5:46.85

30.71 34.63 35.0734.74

35.17 35.29 35.64 35.63

35.53 34.44

CRIM 14Peng, Tracey J10 5:52.52

31.17 34.54 35.3134.97

35.40 36.07 36.79 36.75

36.85 34.67

CRIM 13Georgiev, Max J11 5:54.91

30.83 35.32 37.5837.27

36.54 35.57 36.61 36.81

35.13 33.25

CRIM 15Spangler, Georgia M12 5:55.09

31.80 34.93 36.5335.70

36.64 36.46 36.67 36.36

35.76 34.24

CRIM 14Dimov, Elijah13 5:59.48

30.16 34.21 36.7436.51

37.12 37.40 37.49 37.14

37.26 35.45

CRIM 15Haferd, Mary E14 6:04.93

32.03 35.68 35.9836.45

36.28 37.94 37.46 37.01

38.32 37.78

CRIM 13Simmons, Carolyn R15 6:07.16

32.86 36.17 37.9938.14

36.42 37.54 38.11 37.69

37.14 35.10

CRIM 13Cheng, Elaine J16 6:26.88

33.70 38.36 39.6540.25

39.91 39.47 40.49 39.54

38.81 36.70

CRIM 13Spangler, Riley S17 7:05.86

36.09 40.24 43.6042.58

43.18 44.64 45.17 45.66

43.08 41.62

 
Mixed 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM 15Kornacki, Ryan A1 11:08.92

 
Mixed 1650 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM 14Song, Andrew J1 17:35.61

27.99 30.60 31.9331.27

31.91 31.87 31.89 32.44

32.10 32.33 32.10 32.30

32.23 32.69 32.50 32.42

32.35 32.32 32.49 31.90

32.73 32.57 32.55 32.58

32.49 32.50 32.44 32.56

32.26 32.48 32.11 30.88

29.83

CRIM 15Sulyma, Alex N2 18:09.24

28.70 31.64 32.9032.51

33.02 33.29 32.99 33.43

33.14 32.71 32.93 33.29

33.25 33.21 33.14 32.61

32.86 33.02 34.19 33.12

33.01 34.05 33.42 32.76

34.13 33.55 33.62 34.75

33.31 33.02 33.70 31.29

32.68

WCP 16Burke, Billy J3 18:38.32

28.28 30.86 32.5931.69

32.91 33.35 32.60 33.46

33.88 33.75 33.46 34.10

34.46 34.72 35.13 34.55

34.99 35.12 34.66 33.83

34.54 35.63 35.00 35.33

35.69 35.53 34.40 34.37

34.83 34.68 34.05 33.89

31.99



New England LSC - For Office Use Only License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 11:26 AM  3/15/2021  Page 8

CRIMSON WELLESLEY MEET, Sanction #: NE21-0312SAC

Hosted by Crimson Aquatics-Wellesley

Results
(Mixed 1650 Yard Free)

CRIM 13Landau, Daniil4 20:29.53

30.61 35.73 37.8137.04

37.33 37.89 37.85 38.76

39.00 38.25 38.24 37.93

36.86 37.57 38.48 37.67

37.12 36.07 38.08 37.59

37.63 37.64 37.65 36.58

38.40 38.15 38.19 37.26

37.69 37.07 36.33 36.85

34.21

CRIM 13Georgiev, Max J5 20:41.11

32.56 38.21 37.8439.04

38.27 38.48 38.85 38.73

37.34 38.54 38.38 37.87

38.21 38.52 39.28 38.87

37.91 38.49 39.63 38.24

38.18 37.84 37.73 38.14

37.50 37.82 36.78 37.32

36.78 35.65 35.80 35.46

32.85

CRIM 15Spangler, Georgia M6 20:43.43

32.90 36.58 37.7037.56

37.57 37.63 38.35 38.27

38.09 38.40 38.75 38.86

38.85 37.76 38.85 38.57

38.67 37.91 38.40 38.59

37.99 38.00 37.84 37.84

38.20 38.34 37.68 37.64

37.12 36.76 36.74 36.12

34.90

WCP 15Kendall, Riley J7 20:46.13

32.86 36.54 37.3837.42

37.86 38.11 37.87 38.51

38.58 38.34 38.37 38.32

38.70 38.80 38.40 38.45

38.33 38.17 38.52 38.18

38.37 38.39 38.19 37.83

38.19 37.63 38.01 37.63

37.55 37.57 36.33 36.97

35.76

 
Mixed 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM 18Pirner, Lucas P1 56.75

27.55 29.20

CRIM 14Liu, Ethan Y2 1:00.68

29.85 30.83

CRIM 15Xu, Howard H3 1:01.03

29.74 31.29

CRIM 14Weingarten, Sophie R4 1:02.37

30.11 32.26

CRIM 16Boegholm, Naomi L5 1:02.79

30.41 32.38

CRIM 16Dunbar, Katy B6 1:03.07

30.56 32.51

CRIM 18Tzouros, Claire M7 1:03.46

31.38 32.08

CRIM 13Mittal, Adrian L8 1:03.80

31.36 32.44

CRIM 14Peng, Tracey J9 1:04.00

31.30 32.70

CRIM 15Herbstzuber, Nora C10 1:04.34

31.44 32.90

CRIM 15Horsch, Katelyn L11 1:05.36

31.87 33.49

CRIM 15Cai, Alaina Q12 1:06.80

32.46 34.34

CRIM 13Georgiev, Max J13 1:07.12

32.68 34.44

CRIM 13Cheng, Elaine J14 1:07.56

32.82 34.74

CRIM 15Spangler, Georgia M15 1:08.23

33.20 35.03

CRIM 14Caterino, Kirstin L16 1:08.61

33.50 35.11

CRIM 14Cornwell, Sophia M17 1:08.66

34.57 34.09

CRIM 14Dimov, Elijah18 1:09.11

33.95 35.16

CRIM 13Simmons, Carolyn R19 1:10.22

34.58 35.64

CRIM 17Balsam, Kayla N20 1:11.06

34.62 36.44

CRIM 15Haferd, Mary E21 1:12.23

35.93 36.30

CRIM 14Rupp, Anna F22 1:13.70

36.60 37.10

CRIM 13Li, Jack H23 1:16.48

37.67 38.81

CRIM 13Artzi, Yuval24 1:19.65

39.39 40.26

CRIM 14Minella, Madison R25 1:22.28

40.61 41.67

CRIM 14Jennings, Caroline A26 1:25.52

41.93 43.59

WCP 15Greenberg, Benjamin N27 1:29.55

42.99 46.56

 
Mixed 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM 14Szabo, Zach J1 2:07.18

30.26 32.68 30.9133.33

CRIM 14Liu, Ethan Y2 2:13.48

31.82 33.34 33.4934.83

CRIM 14Weingarten, Sophie R3 2:13.71

31.30 33.56 34.5334.32

CRIM 16Boegholm, Naomi L4 2:15.68

31.46 33.20 35.9335.09

CRIM 14Peng, Tracey J5 2:16.99

32.50 34.74 34.7035.05

CRIM 16Dunbar, Katy B6 2:19.17

32.05 34.64 36.1836.30

CRIM 16Burns, Mia R7 2:22.21

34.02 35.41 36.2836.50

CRIM 13Georgiev, Max J8 2:25.09

34.61 36.75 36.1037.63

CRIM 14Caterino, Kirstin L9 2:25.21

33.50 36.30 37.9337.48

CRIM 15Spangler, Georgia M10 2:27.41

35.31 37.23 37.1437.73

CRIM 13Simmons, Carolyn R11 2:29.84

36.22 38.42 36.9238.28

CRIM 15Haferd, Mary E12 2:29.88

36.46 36.89 38.2538.28

CRIM 13Haferd, Sebastian H13 2:31.93

1:53.82 38.23

CRIM 13Li, Jack H14 2:35.12

35.97 39.05 39.0941.01

CRIM 13Artzi, Yuval15 2:44.76

39.88 41.34 41.2042.34

CRIM 14Jennings, Caroline A16 2:55.08

41.51 44.48 43.4545.64

CRIM 14Minella, Madison R17 2:56.81

42.77 45.82 41.8246.40

WCP 14Irwin, Alex A18 3:03.63

41.27 46.66 1:36.93

CRIM 13Kuai, Alex R19 3:20.94

47.80 52.42 48.3752.35

 
Mixed 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM 18Pirner, Lucas P1 1:05.71

30.25 35.46

CRIM 15Horsch, Katelyn L2 1:11.26

33.73 37.53

CRIM 17Haller, Ula P3 1:11.36

33.75 37.61

CRIM 16Soska, Ellie B4 1:12.02

34.47 37.55

CRIM 15Xu, Howard H*5 1:12.10

33.64 38.46

CRIM 14Cornwell, Sophia M*5 1:12.10

34.35 37.75

CRIM 14Weingarten, Sophie R7 1:13.50

34.68 38.82

CRIM 17Herbstzuber, Kylie M8 1:14.81

35.59 39.22

CRIM 13Landau, Daniil9 1:15.74

35.32 40.42

CRIM 14Rupp, Anna F10 1:17.38

36.73 40.65

CRIM 18Tzouros, Claire M11 1:17.72

37.11 40.61

CRIM 14Caterino, Kirstin L12 1:18.32

37.37 40.95

CRIM 14Haller, Abel V13 1:18.85

38.04 40.81

CRIM 14Peng, Tracey J14 1:19.58

38.00 41.58
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CRIMSON WELLESLEY MEET, Sanction #: NE21-0312SAC

Hosted by Crimson Aquatics-Wellesley

Results
(Mixed 100 Yard Breast)

WCP 15Montague, Aili P15 1:20.09

37.45 42.64

CRIM 16Dunbar, Katy B16 1:21.43

38.92 42.51

CRIM 16Rodriguez, Lidia M17 1:21.44

39.49 41.95

CRIM 14Jennings, Caroline A18 1:21.59

38.00 43.59

CRIM 17Balsam, Kayla N19 1:22.93

39.99 42.94

CRIM 14Liu, Ethan Y20 1:23.70

40.06 43.64

CRIM 14Minella, Madison R21 1:27.32

41.83 45.49

CRIM 13Li, Jack H22 1:28.42

41.58 46.84

CRIM 13Tsizer, Sasha I23 1:33.74

44.18 49.56

CRIM 13Kuai, Alex R24 1:36.99

47.18 49.81

CRIM 13Artzi, Yuval25 1:39.41

47.01 52.40

WCP 16Cafarella, Julia L26 1:41.29

45.97 55.32

 
Mixed 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM 17Haller, Ula P1 2:33.86

36.14 39.05 38.8639.81

CRIM 14Cornwell, Sophia M2 2:36.83

34.68 39.36 41.2241.57

CRIM 17Herbstzuber, Kylie M3 2:36.96

35.54 39.66 41.0640.70

CRIM 14Weingarten, Sophie R4 2:38.10

35.94 40.08 41.2040.88

CRIM 16Soska, Ellie B5 2:39.32

36.77 41.51 39.9741.07

CRIM 15Herbstzuber, Nora C6 2:41.60

35.71 40.94 42.6442.31

CRIM 15Horsch, Katelyn L7 2:42.40

36.21 40.98 42.2342.98

CRIM 13Landau, Daniil8 2:44.19

36.45 41.34 43.1643.24

CRIM 14Rupp, Anna F9 2:45.43

37.56 42.44 42.6742.76

CRIM 14Peng, Tracey J10 2:46.50

38.81 42.46 41.7643.47

CRIM 14Plante, Riley L11 2:48.17

38.87 42.56 43.5043.24

CRIM 14Haller, Abel V12 2:49.33

38.73 43.77 43.3543.48

CRIM 14Jennings, Caroline A13 3:02.85

40.84 46.53 46.9248.56

CRIM 13Simmons, Carolyn R14 3:08.68

43.84 48.80 47.1148.93

CRIM 14Minella, Madison R15 3:10.79

44.00 49.37 47.7649.66

WCP 14Irwin, Alex A16 3:13.13

43.08 50.28 47.1752.60

CRIM 14Liu, Ethan Y17 3:13.20

45.44 48.66 49.2849.82

CRIM 13Kuai, Alex R18 3:29.13

48.57 53.30 52.6654.60

CRIM 13More, Raaj A19 3:40.08

52.98 56.16 54.4756.47

 
Mixed 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM 18Pirner, Lucas P1 58.49

26.70 31.79

CRIM 16Boegholm, Naomi L2 1:00.74

28.90 31.84

CRIM 18Tzouros, Claire M3 1:03.58

30.17 33.41

CRIM 15Xu, Howard H4 1:04.22

29.41 34.81

CRIM 16Dunbar, Katy B5 1:05.08

30.46 34.62

CRIM 14Dimov, Elijah6 1:06.56

31.84 34.72

CRIM 13Lawrence, Sam T7 1:07.57

31.18 36.39

CRIM 15Haller, Olive M8 1:07.82

31.95 35.87

CRIM 13Haferd, Sebastian H9 1:08.25

31.52 36.73

CRIM 14Haller, Abel V10 1:09.37

32.27 37.10

CRIM 14Caterino, Kirstin L11 1:10.36

32.91 37.45

CRIM 13Simmons, Carolyn R12 1:11.52

33.20 38.32

CRIM 14Peng, Tracey J13 1:11.61

33.71 37.90

CRIM 15Haferd, Mary E14 1:13.54

34.00 39.54

CRIM 15Herbstzuber, Nora C15 1:13.57

32.77 40.80

CRIM 13Georgiev, Max J16 1:13.88

33.56 40.32

CRIM 14Cornwell, Sophia M17 1:17.90

34.68 43.22

WCP 15Montague, Aili P18 1:18.96

36.63 42.33

CRIM 15Spangler, Georgia M19 1:18.98

36.75 42.23

CRIM 13Tsizer, Sasha I20 1:19.79

38.44 41.35

CRIM 14Minella, Madison R21 1:23.14

39.20 43.94

CRIM 13Spangler, Riley S22 1:29.11

40.39 48.72

CRIM 13Artzi, Yuval23 1:30.38

42.44 47.94

 
Mixed 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM 14Szabo, Zach J1 2:07.54

27.98 33.56 33.0232.98

CRIM 13Mittal, Adrian L2 2:25.37

31.51 36.99 38.1438.73

CRIM 14Plante, Riley L3 2:26.64

33.00 37.80 37.0838.76

CRIM 13Lawrence, Sam T4 2:32.76

31.50 37.31 43.9340.02

CRIM 14Dimov, Elijah5 2:33.66

32.51 37.96 42.7940.40

CRIM 13Spangler, Riley S--- DQ

38.50 50.71 55.7856.93

 
Mixed 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM 16Boegholm, Naomi L1 2:13.51

28.61 32.84 31.8340.23

CRIM 15Dudkina, Elena V2 2:16.26

29.58 32.97 31.3742.34

CRIM 18Tzouros, Claire M3 2:18.89

30.29 35.32 30.4342.85

CRIM 17Haller, Ula P4 2:19.61

31.28 35.32 32.5540.46

CRIM 13Mittal, Adrian L5 2:20.58

31.41 34.31 32.2442.62

CRIM 15Horsch, Katelyn L6 2:20.89

30.63 36.59 32.6241.05

CRIM 15Cai, Alaina Q7 2:22.07

30.64 35.56 33.0542.82

CRIM 13Landau, Daniil8 2:26.13

32.91 38.07 32.4842.67

CRIM 14Haller, Abel V9 2:28.70

32.53 38.66 34.0243.49

CRIM 14Caterino, Kirstin L10 2:28.74

32.47 37.03 33.5445.70

CRIM 14Cornwell, Sophia M11 2:30.05

32.99 39.09 35.6842.29

CRIM 14Rupp, Anna F12 2:32.92

34.74 39.97 34.4143.80

CRIM 13Li, Jack H13 2:42.58

34.72 40.95 37.7449.17

CRIM 14Minella, Madison R14 2:49.80

40.46 43.99 35.8849.47

CRIM 13Tsizer, Sasha I15 2:51.00

36.54 42.08 37.0455.34

CRIM 14Jennings, Caroline A16 2:51.56

39.05 44.08 40.4248.01

CRIM 13Artzi, Yuval17 2:53.32

37.60 42.22 38.2855.22

WCP 13Trehan, Anishka P18 2:53.71

38.12 42.33 38.0455.22
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CRIMSON WELLESLEY MEET, Sanction #: NE21-0312SAC

Hosted by Crimson Aquatics-Wellesley

Results
 
Mixed 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM 14Song, Andrew J1 4:22.14

26.92 30.79 32.4834.42

38.43 38.55 31.01 29.54

CRIM 13Mittal, Adrian L2 4:57.60

32.02 36.65 36.4436.52

44.83 44.74 33.98 32.42

CRIM 14Weingarten, Sophie R3 4:59.87

32.97 37.94 37.8036.34

42.50 43.51 34.83 33.98


